
Updates in Blue 

Event Name Event Date Build Date Derig Date Location Capacity Description Website

WaterAid Art Display Wed 2nd Oct to 25th Nov 1st Oct N/A St Peters Square 

Brighton Big Top Concert Series - Postponed Fri 4th-6th  October Preston Park

Photo Fringe Display Fri 4th -6th October N/A N/A St Peters Square 

Raysteade Charity stall Sat 5th October N/A N/A Hove Lawns - The Plaza Promotional Stall

Fundraising Promotional Stall Sat 5th October N/A N/A Preston Park Promotional Stall

Fundraising Promotional Stall Sat 12th October N/A N/A Preston Park Promotional Stall

Rise 8k Undercliff Run Sun 13th October Undercliff path - saltdean to Marina 500 RISE 8K Undercliff Run for Women | RISE (riseuk.org.uk)

Raysteade Charity stall Sat 19th October N/A N/A Hove Lawns - The Plaza Promotional Stall 

Hove Prom 10k Sun 20th October N/A N/A Hove Prom - Lagoon to Peace Statue 1000

OktoberFest - CANCELLED Thurs 24th - Sat 26th October 21st October 29th October The Level 1100 per show 

Fundraising Promotional Stall Sat 26th October N/A N/A Preston Park Promotional Stall

Fundraising Promotional Stall Thurs 31st October N/A N/A Preston Park Promotional Stall

Coles Fireworks - NEW DATE Sat 2nd November 29th Oct 3rd Nov Preston Park 17:30hrs for a quit display and 

20:30 for a white knuckle 

display

Fundraising Promotional Stall Sat 2nd November N/A N/A Hove Lawns - The Plaza Promotional Stall 

Fundraising Promotional Stall Sat 2nd November N/A N/A Preston Park Promotional Stall

Fundraising Promotional Stall Sun 3rd November N/A N/A Hove Lawns - The Plaza Promotional Stall 

RM Sotheby's London to Brighton Veteran Car Run - BUILD 

DATES UPDATED

Sun 3rd November 1st Nov 3rd Nov Madeira Drive 1200 Veteran Car Run Home

Big Sleep Out Fri 8th Nov 7th Nov 9th Nov St Peters Square 

Brighton 10k Sun 17th Nov Hove Lawns & Maderia Drive 10k Run

Brighton Winter Fayre Thurs 5th to 8th Dec, Thurs 12th 

to 15th, Thurs 19th to 22nd Dec

27th Nov 31st Dec St Peters Square Christmas Fayre 

Brighton Lights presents A Winter Garden Light Show 

'Dreamtime'

Thurs 7th Dec to Mon 23rd Dec Stanmer Park - One Garden Christmas light trail 

Santa Dash Sun 7th December N/A N/A Hove Lawns 500 5k Santa run

Burning the Clocks Sat 21st December N/A N/A Madeira Drive 20000 Same Sky – a community-led arts organisation in the South East that creates spectacular events
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https://www.riseuk.org.uk/rise8k
https://www.veterancarrun.com/
https://samesky.co.uk/

